<) CEANIA CRUISES®

Your World. Your Way.®

LAST CHANCE TO

— LIMITED AVAILABILITY —

BARCELONA - BARCELONA
12 DAYS | 21 NOV 2017 | MARINA

Valencia

Barcelona

Santa Cruz de a Palma

o~ Las Palmas de Gran Canaria
Santa Cruz de Tenerife

CHOICE

Includes:

Unlimited Internet

Plus choose one:

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE $600 Shipboard Credit
FREE Beverage Package

FARES per guest from:
Special Offer * €2,696 €2,920

MIAMI - MIAMI
12 DAYS | 17 DEC 2017 | MARINA

. . HOLIDAY
: VOYAGE

CHOICE

Includes:

Unlimited Internet

Plus choose one:

FREE 6 Shore Excursions ;

FREE $600 Shipboard Credit ; '
FREE Beverage Package I (e

=) |
INCLUDES FREE GRATUITIES

FARES per guest from:
Special Offer * €2,819 €3,169

BARCELONA - MIAMI
14 DAYS | 3 DEC 2017 | MARINA

Seville
Barcelona

Santa Cruzdela Paima_ "0 Phicants
BN/ A\
Miami [ Mélaga

Great Stirmup Cay
Santa Cruz de Tenerife

D Life
CHOICE*®

Includes:

Unlimited Internet

Plus choose one:

FREE 8 Shore Excursions
FREE $800 Shipboard Credit
FREE Beverage Package

INCLUDES FREE GRATUITIES

FARES per guest from:
Special Offer* €2,574 €2,880

CAPE TOWN - SINGAPORE
30 DAYS | 21 DEC 2017 | NAUTICA

(‘.nl;::o\ Phuket /Penang
Zanzibar id?mhasa THahe 1 Singagore
Dar es Salaam ~ Nosy Be Kuala Lumpur
mwm,fﬂuich:;ds Bay
Cape T 4 =~ Durban
i .. Port Elizabeth
Mossel Bay

CHOICE*

Includes:
Unlimited Internet

Plus choose one:

FREE 8 Shore Excursions
FREE $800 Shipboard Credit
FREE Beverage Package

INCLUDES FREE GRATUITIES

Option to disembark or embark in Seychelles or Maldives, call for details

FARES per guest from:
Special Offer * €8,057 €8,316



MIAMI - LIMA
18 DAYS | 29 DEC 2017 | MARINA

Cozumel
Costa Maya_ '
Harvest Caye —

Santo Tomas ~
Puerto Limon | Fuerte Amador

tlml‘ Canal
- Fanama Gana

Lima *Machu Picchu

CHOICE
Includes:
Unlimited Internet
Plus choose one:
FREE 8 Shore Excursions
FREE $800 Shipboard Credit
FREE Beverage Package

INCLUDES FREE GRATUITIES

Lima

FARES per guest from:
Special Offer * €4,869 €5,139

PAPEETE - PAPEETE
10 DAYS | 3 FEB 2018 | MARINA

e
—— >

CHOICE

Includes:
Unlimited Internet

Plus choose one:

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE $600 Shipboard Credit
FREE Beverage Package

INCLUDES FREE GRATUITIES

FARES per guest from:
Special Offer €2,544 €2,752

SAVOUR THE WORLD with THE FINEST CUISINE AT SEA™

“O)CEANIA CRUISES’

Includes:

Unlimited Internet

Plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
FREE Shipboard Credit

Ve

RIO DE JANEIRO - MIAMI
21 DAYS | 20 JAN 2018 | SIRENA

CHOICE

Includes:

Unlimited Internet

Plus choose one:

FREE 8 Shore Excursions
FREE $800 Shipboard Credit
FREE Beverage Package

INCLUDES FREE GRATUITIES

FARES per guest from:
Special Offer * €4,149 €4,374

HONGKONG - BANGKOK
15 DAYS | 4 FEB 2018 | NAUTICA

£ Life

CHOICE

Includes:

Unlimited Internet

Plus choose one:

FREE 8 Shore Excursions
FREE $800 Shipboard Credit
FREE Beverage Package

INCLUDES FREE GRATUITIES

Singapore

FARES per guest from:
Special Offer €4,356 €4,590

CALL OCEANIA CRUISES AT +44 345 505 1920
VISIT OCEANIACRUISES.COM OR
CONTACT YOUR TRAVEL AGENT

“OLife Choice offers and fares expire on 31st December 2017. All fares are cruise only per person in Euros, valid for residents of continental Europe, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only, subject to availability and may be withdrawn at
any time. For current pricing visit OceaniaCruises.com. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change. Free Unlimited Internet is one per stateroom; Owner’s, Vista & Oceania Suites receive access for two devices per suite. OLife
Choice Free Shore Excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Select, Oceania Exclusive, Executive Collection, Food & Wine Trails, Wellness and Culinary Discovery Tours. Voyages up to 9 days receive 4 free excursions; 10-13 days receive 6 free excursions; 14+ days receive 8
free excursions. Free gratuities do not apply to service charges relating to private dining, spa treatments or alcoholic beverages which will incur a compulsory service fee (approx. 18%). If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior
to sailing. OLife Choice Beverage Package amenity is House Select and is one per full-fare paying adult of 21 years of age or older with a maximum of two per stateroom. Free Shipboard Credit is one per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change. Guests
in the same stateroom must choose the same OLife Choice amenity. Not all promotions are combinable. Free pre- or post-cruise land tours are on select voyages, based on double occupancy, capacity controlled, subject to limited availability and to change. The Deluxe Land
Collection upgrade price varies. Upgrade and voyage credit are per person. For itineraries shown with multiple departures, sailing prices may vary and any “"Fares From™” pricing is based on the lowest available category at the time of publication, unless otherwise indicated.
Cruise Ship Fuel Surcharge may apply and, if applicable, is additional revenue to Oceania Cruises. Special Fares are based on published International Full Brochure Fares. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees,
offers and surcharges at any time. Suite and stateroom measurements are approximate, and those in same category may vary in size. Suite and stateroom may also have different furniture placement than depicted in the photographs. Free Internet usage is subject to time
and data limitations; Internet usage fees may apply. Complete Terms and Conditions may be found at OceaniaCruises.com or in the Guest Ticket Contract. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands.”





